

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6703/2008

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTERNATIONAL SINDHI PANCHAYATS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Sunita Sharma, Adv.
For Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)2-5 Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
For Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For State Mr.Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mrs.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

For R.No.1 Mr.S.K.DHolakia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pramit Saxena, Adv.
Mr.Yashpal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

rd

List the main matter in the 3 week of August, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master