

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6703/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2006 in PIL No. 52/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTERNATIONAL SINDHI PANCHAYATS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) M/s. B.B. Singh, Sunita Sharma,
Kiran Bhardwaj, S.N. Terdal, Advs.
For Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.K> Barthakur, Adv.
Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Sunshi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 1st week of December, 08.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed in

the meantime.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER