

<

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6079 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INTERNATIONAL SINDHI PANCHAYATS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 5.12.2008 and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. A.K. Barthakur, Adv.

Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mrs. Aprajita Singh, adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.

Mr. Jaiwant Chandnani, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the main matter on 4th September,
2012.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master